id01h2212v01e
Unique TAIYO YUDEN Inductor Series
L□EU Series L□CN Series
L□XN Series
L□BH Series
L□MC/L□MG Series
Wire wound Multilayer
MetalFerrite Ferrite + Metal Metal

※Operating Temp. Range：Including-self-generated heat
※Spec will change without notice
※The names of series noted in the text are excerpted from part numbers that indicate the types
and characteristics of the products, and therefore are neither product names nor trademarks.
Saturation
Current
[Idc1]
Temperatur
e Rise
Current
[Idc2]
L□CNB1005EETR10MB 0.1 ± 20 2.0 2.0 0.050
L□CNB1005EETR22MB 0.22 ± 20 1.6 1.6 0.080
L□CNB1005EETR47MB 0.47 ± 20 1.2 1.2 0.140
L□CNB1005EET1R0MB 1.0 ± 20 1.0 0.8 0.300
L□DPD4040WKT1R0MML 1.0 ± 20 7.0 6.2 0.018
L□DPD4040WKT1R5MML 1.5 ± 20 6.2 4.6 0.031
L□DPD4040WKT2R2MML 2.2 ± 20 4.5 4.5 0.034
L□DPD4040WKT3R3MML 3.3 ± 20 3.6 3.6 0.055
L□DPD4040WKT4R7MML 4.7 ± 20 3.0 2.9 0.076
L□DPD4040WKT6R8MML 6.8 ± 20 2.5 2.4 0.115
L□DPD4040WKT100MML 10 ± 20 2.0 2.0 0.172
DC Resistance
[Ω max.]
Operating
Temp.